
DATE DAY BAND (s) LOCATION / VENUE

4-Jul Thu FOOTSTOMPERS Private Event

7/5 - 7/20 ON TRAVEL
19-Jul Fri PETTY THIEF Nectar Lounge, Seattle
21-Jul Sun FOOTSTOMPERS Bite of St Mary Magdelen
23-Jul Tue NO RULES Black Diamond Trilogy
27-Jul ON TRAVEL

3-Aug Sat JOMAMMA Pub 282
4-Aug Sun PETTY THIEF Sedro-Woolley Summer Concerts
8-Aug Thu PETTY THIEF Typsy Canyon Winery
9-Aug Fri PETTY THIEF Wine Girls Winery, Manson

10-Aug Sat PETTY THIEF Rocky Pond Estate Winery, Chelan
13-Aug Tue NO RULES Trilogy of Redmond
17-Aug Sat JOMAMMA Private Party, Whidbey Island
23-Aug Fri PETTY THIEF Yakima Country Club
24-Aug Sat PETTY THIEF VanArnem Vineyads
25-Aug Sun NO RULES Ste Michelle Winery, Woodinville
27-Aug Tue JOMAMMA Quil Ceda Creek Casino, Marysville
29-Aug Thu JOMAMMA Washington State Fair, Puyallup
31-Aug Sat PETTY THIEF Private Party, Paulsbo

1-Sep Sun PETTY THIEF Swiftwater Cellars, Cle Elum
2-Sep Mon JOMAMMA Washington State Fair, Puyallup
6-Sep Fri NO RULES Anderson Island
7-Sep Sat FOOTSTOMPERS DUO Pub 85, Kirkland
8-Sep Sun NO RULES Black Diamond Days

12-Sep Thu THE REMEDY Typsy Canyon Winery, Manson
13-Sep Fri THE REMEDY Wine Girl Wines, Manson
14-Sep Sat PETTY THIEF Circle 5 / Martin-Scott Winery, Wenatchee
20-Sep ON TRAVEL
21-Sep Sat JOMAMMA Fraternity of Eagles (FOE), Snohomish
27-Sep Fri FOOTSTOMPERS DUO Pub 85, Kirkland

11-Oct ON TRAVEL
12-Oct Sat PETTY THIEF Aurora Borealis, Shoreline
18-Oct Fri NO RULES Crossroads Mall, Bellevue
19-Oct Sat PETTY THIEF Spanish Ballroom, Tacoma
26-Oct Sat NO RULES Pub 85, Kirkland

10/27-10/31 ON TRAVEL

1-Nov Fri NO RULES Pub 85, Kirkland
2-Nov Sat PETTY THIEF Thumbnail Theater, Snohomish
9-Nov Sat NO RULES Pub 85, Kirkland

28-Nov Thu CHILDREN OF THE BLUES Private Event

D
EC 13-Dec Fri NO RULES Aurora Borealis, Shoreline
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MARK MOSHOLDER 
2024 Show Calendar & Availability

Last Update: 7/18/24 - Changes noted in BLUE
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